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
can be converted into home, restaurant, or antique shop. 
Bring your ideas and dreams! • complete tear-off roof within 
last 3 years • over 4400 sq. ft. • full basement • across from 
Courthouse Square • HUGE PRICE REDUCTION!

HUGE PRICE REDUCTION!

RR1140011: • ALBION VILLAGE • NOW 
$87,900 • 2-story Colonial w/1608 sq.ft. 
of living space • 3 bedrooms, 1 full bath 
• formal dining room • eat-in kitchen • 
some hardwood floors • vinyl siding • nicely 
maintained • NEW PRICE!

R1157611: SHELBY • $139,900 • Quiet 
country setting • 3 bdrms, 1.5 baths • lg. liv. 
room w/ woodstove & lg. bay window • lower 
level w/ lg. fam. room & stone fireplace • lg. 
laundry/utility room • horseshoe driveway • 
2-car att. garage • Call Jim at 615-0800

R1162184: • SPENCERPORT • $129,900 • 
Very well-maintained • 2 bedrooms, 1 full 
bath • large living room • dining area w/glass 
slider leading to rear deck • 3-season room 
(glass enc.) • central air • gas-powered home 
generator

R1137142: CLARENDON • $124,900 • 
Currently used as a residence (Past history 
- was divided into two rental units) • 4 
bedrooms, 2 baths • ample parking • full 
ramp access • best use is small office, live in 
commercial property

R1144365: ALBION AREA • $46,900 • 13.4 acres 
of hunting land • located approx. 1,000 ft. off 
the east side of Rt. 98 (Rt. 98 is Quaker Hill Rd.) • 
access to this property is a deeded "right of way" 
from road • A ton of deer & wild turkeys just waiting 
for you to "visit!" • truly a hunting paradise

NOW $69,900

Sell it here!
AdNetworkNY places 

your ad in this paper and 
others like it all around 

New York State. 

GREAT COVERAGE! GREAT VALUE!
Reach from 790,000 to more than 3.2 million homes!

Selling land, camps, or waterfront?

Call this paper at 585-589-5641  
or visit adnetworkny.com

Most desirable apartments in 
Albion. Looking for mature couple 
for upstairs apartment. No pets. 
No smoking. $625. References 
required. 585.738.5594.

FOR RENT in MEDINA: Newly 
remodeled large 1-bedroom 
apartment in good condition. 
Available December 1st 2018. 
$500/mo. + utilities, includes 
water & washer/dryer. Security & 
references required. NO SMOKING. 
NO PETS. 585.765.2709. Call 
between 8am-5pm.

FOR RENT: 1st-floor, studio, clean, 
neat, senior preferred. Deposit & 
references. No pets.  585.589.9052

MEDINA, Beautiful spacious 
3-bedroom eat-in kitchen w/
appliances, large living room, lots 
of closet space. Parking, coin-
laundry. No dogs. 716.478.5974.

RENT-TO-OWN or FOR SALE: 2- 
to 3-Bedroom Mobile Homes. 
Albion. $600/month plus security. 
No dogs. 585.590.6427.

2-BEDROOM APT. in MEDINA 
FOR RENT. Upper apt. in large 
complex. Quiet neighborhood, 
laundry facility on site. New 
carpet & paint, very clean. No 
pets. Rent $680 per month plus 
utilities. Available Jan. 1st. Call 
585.764.6098 to schedule a 
viewing

RENT-3-BEDROOM
3-bedroom duplex in quiet 
Medina neighborhood. Living 
room, dining room, den, eat-in 
kitchen, laundry room, 1.5 baths, 
numerous closets. Storage shed, 
ample parking, private back yard. 
No pets, no smoking. References 
and income verification required. 
Call 239.772.5310.

1-, 2-, and 3-bedroom apartments 
in Albion area available. Newly 
remodeled, energy efficient. 
Please call 585.589.4270 for 
more information.

For Rent: 3-bedroom single-
family house, Church St., Medina. 
No pets. 585.589.7478. VILLAGE 
OF MEDINA: single-family home. 
$850 plus utilities.  585.409.3717

VILLAGE OF MEDINA: 4-bedroom 
lower apartment. $750 plus 
utilities. 585.409.3717

Habitaciones en alquiler en area 
de Albion, por favor llame al 
585.589.4270.

FOR RENT, MEDINA: 2nd-floor 
apartment. Eat-in kitchen, living 
room, bedroom & extra room, deck, 
off-street parking. New floors, rnew 
water heater, freshly painted. No 
pets or smokers. Looking for clean 
& respectable tenants. $495/month 
includes water. Available Jan. 1st. 
Call Cindy 585.329.9310

FOR RENT: 3-bedroom, Medina & 
Albion. No pets.  585.589.7478.

MEDINA, 604 W. CENTER ST. 
Well loved “Grande Manor” has 
distinctive architecture thru-out! 
Massive wdwk, updated cherry 
KIT, 2 cov’d porches, attd garage 
and extra lot w/barn. Includes a 
Home warranty! H346657 MBG | 
B1155148 | $190,000 | 4 BR/ 1.5 
BA | Sandra M Golonka * 716-
601-4973

MEDINA, 223 N GRAVEL RD. 
Colonial w/double front drs!  All 
appls included, new HWT, gutter 
guards and remodeled mudroom w/
recessed lights! Attic has potential 
for huge bonus rm. 1 year Home 
Warranty. H355577 | B1161283 | 
$120,000 | 5 BR/1 BA | Joseph 
VanSchoonhoven * c: 716-946-4069 
/ David VanSchoonhoven ** c: 716-
622-7629

MEDINA, 425 HOWELL PKWY.  
Custom blt brick home features 
inlaid fl rs, leaded glass, lots of 
blt-ins, bright and sunny solarium, 
marble fl rs and backsplash in 
custom KIT w/blt in appls! Updated 
furnace and roof!  H322287 | 
B1139463 | $299,000 | 5 BR/2 BA 
& 3 HALF | Patricia H Nodine ** h: 
716-433-3145

LOCKPORT, 6322 BADGER 
DR. Custom built, one owner 
home boasts 4+ bdrms and 2.5 
baths on almost 1 acre! Granite 
counters in 26’ Kit w/island, frml 
LR and DR, FR leading to lg rear 
deck! H318487 MBG | B1137119 
| $299,900 | 4 BR/2.5 BA | 
Kathleen M Crissy ** c: 716-
807-8287

LOCKPORT, 850 WILLOW ST. 
This spacious home offers bright 
LR, DR and large eat-in kit w/ all 
appls included. The FR features 
a gas frpl and spacious 2nd FR 
offers beamed cathedral ceiling. 
H331437 MBG | B1144796 | 
$164,900 | 3 BR/2.5 BA | Judith 
M Smith c: 716-417-6132

* Licensed Real Estate Salesperson ** Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker

MEDINA PROPERTIES LAND

5665 S. Transit Rd., Lockport, New York 14094

JUNE E
SPENCER*

SANDRA
GOLONKA*

JAMES W 
WATSON** 

BERNARD E & EDITH 
A HOFFMEISTER* 

KATHLEEN M
CRISSY** 

716-434-8458
NIAGARA COUNTY

ROYALTON, 9905 LEWISTON RD.  Nature 
Lovers, this is for you! Lot borders State 
land with nearby hiking trails, fi shing and 
hunting. Nature Preserve across the road. 
Great building lot with a scenic view! 
H305947 | $19,900 | B1130060 | Shirley 
M Taylor * c: 716-622-1994

SOMERSET, V/L LAKEVIEW DR. Beautiful 
lot with scenic view of Lake Ontario! Very 
serene location! This lot has perceptual 
deeded access to Lake Ontario and 
also features Apple, Black Walnut and 
English walnut trees. H114247 | $15,000 
| B1044880 | LOT | Michele M Tracy * c: 
716-984-2906 & Katherine Moore * c: 
716-213-3169

LOCKPORT, 5618 KECK RD.  Building lot 
ready to build! Additional lots available in 
Lincoln Gates Division! H243057 | $15,900 
| B1093675 | LOT | Katherine Moore * c: 
716-213-3169
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$119,900
Elba- 1850’s Farmhouse in Elba school district. 
3 possible 4 bedrooms, large Living room with 
wood burning fireplace, formal dining room, 

country kitchen with walk-in pantry + first-floor 
laundry. Back patio overlooking serene setting 

plus enclosed side porch & central air. Just 
decorate to taste. $119,900 (B1162153)

$129,900
Somerset- Rural residence on nearly 50 acres of 
beautiful northern Niagara County landscape. Over 

2,500 square feet of outbuildings including a 50’x20’ 
Poultry House and a 52’x30’ Carriage Barn. Winding 
trails run throughout the property set-up with plenty 

of prime hunting spots. Home is not habitable in 
current condition and will need rehab. $129,900 

(B1162746 )

$45,000
Medina- 3/4 Bedroom, 1.5 baths located in the heart 
of Medina Village. Spacious open common living with 
massive foyer area and formal dining room. Enclosed 
front porch. Possible first-floor bed with half bath off. 
Large second-floor bedrooms w/ massive bathroom 
space. Full attic and basement for additional storage. 
Updated roof. Private rear yard. $45,000 (B1151215)

$169,900
Lockport-City- Location,location,Location! Beautiful 4 bedroom home 
in much desired neighborhood. Perfect for raising a family on a quiet 
street. New driveway 2018. Fenced in yard w/pool, hot tub and deck 
added 2016. Patio off the house and shed compliment the backyard. 
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